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Purchase Receipt

Receipt No.: #PR-20240515-0012
Date Issued: 2024-05-15
Purchase Method: Credit Card

Billed To: Jane Doe
Email: jane.doe@email.com

Address: 123 Main St,
Springfield, XY 54321

Sold By: WebMart Inc.
Contact: support@webmart.com
Phone: (555) 123-4567

# Description Qty
1 Wireless Mouse 2

2 Laptop Sleeve 143€ 1

3 USB-C Adapter 3
Subtotal

Tax (8%)

Total Paid

Important Notes:

Unit Price

$15.00

$18.50

$8.00

This receipt serves as proof of payment for the listed transaction.
Please retain this document for your records and reference.

For returns or exchanges, refer to the store's policy using this receipt as evidence of purchase.
Contact customer support for any discrepancies or inquiries regarding this receipt.

This document was automatically generated by the web-based system.

Total

$30.00

$18.50

$24.00

$72.50
$5.80
$78.30
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