

## Purchase Receipt

**Receipt No.:** #PR-20240515-0012

**Date Issued:** 2024-05-15

**Purchase Method:** Credit Card

**Billed To:** Jane Doe

**Email:** jane.doe@email.com

**Address:** 123 Main St,  
Springfield, XY 54321

**Sold By:** WebMart Inc.

**Contact:** support@webmart.com

**Phone:** (555) 123-4567

#	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1	Wireless Mouse	2	\$15.00	\$30.00
2	Laptop Sleeve 14"	1	\$18.50	\$18.50
3	USB-C Adapter	3	\$8.00	\$24.00

Subtotal	\$72.50
Tax (8%)	\$5.80
<b>Total Paid</b>	<b>\$78.30</b>

### Important Notes:

- This receipt serves as proof of payment for the listed transaction.
- Please retain this document for your records and reference.
- For returns or exchanges, refer to the store's policy using this receipt as evidence of purchase.
- Contact customer support for any discrepancies or inquiries regarding this receipt.
- This document was automatically generated by the web-based system.